
WinShooter

Tävling: Pokalen 1 2021, 2021-09-18

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Johan Sahlström Tidaholms PSK 42/29 1056653665
2 Fredrik Gustavsson Mariestads PK 39/26 464643646
3 Johan Sunkler Lidköpings PSF 38/27 1135644556
4 Alen Bandic Mariestads PK 38/26 1355636445
5 David Wallberg Tidaholms PSK 33/22 353634525
6 Tommy Susi Tidaholms PSK 32/24 1435564450
7 Martin Carlsson Tidaholms PSK 29/24 844223554
8 Johan Karlsson Tidaholms PSK 25/18 512514246
9 Ulf Alteg Tidaholms PSK 22/14 030262414
10 Björn Strand Kaflås PK 13/11 040201222

Klass: 2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Tomas Monsén Vallebygdens PSF 42/29 1256644566
2 Carl Jansson Mariestads PK 39/29 1746525566
3 Cajsa Fredriksson Mariestads PK 39/28 554346665
4 Jerker Lindström Vallebygdens PSF 38/26 444644466
5 Marcus Folgert Skövde Ssk 34/24 1144634355
6 Johan Strand P 4 Idrottsförening 33/25 934463346
7 Andreas Hein Skövde Ssk 32/23 1133552545
8 Alen Ovchina Tidaholms PSK 29/20 442353426
9 Henrik Krall Kaflås PK 28/21 835541325
10 Johan Josefsson P 4 Idrottsförening 28/21 134542415
11 Lars-Göran  Berggren Mariestads PK 24/16 232314524

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PSK 45/30 1466645666
2 Stefan Östman Mariestads PK 45/29 1266666456
3 Anders Lindell P 4 Idrottsförening 45/29 865565666
4 Klas Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 45/27 964665666
5 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 44/29 1766456656
6 Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 43/29 1546655566
7 Rasmus Storm Tidaholms PSK 43/28 1055654666
8 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 42/28 835665656
9 Michael Thersthol Skövde Ssk 41/25 462654666
10 Daniel Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 40/28 1365634466
11 Mikael Fredin Mariestads PK 40/26 564564546
12 Joel Hägervi Vallebygdens PSF 39/27 1565524665
13 Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PSK 39/26 754635556
14 Leif Johansson Mariestads PK 39/26 464454646
15 Greger Meeks Mariestads PK 38/28 855644365
16 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 38/27 1666442556
17 Fredrik Andersson Mariestads PK 38/27 856353655
18 Simon Folke Tidaholms PSK 38/26 1544564456
19 Fredrik Gustavsson Vallebygdens PSF 37/25 343445656
20 Anders Jakobsson Skövde Ssk 37/24 854654544
21 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 36/23 262465436
22 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 35/26 353634653
23 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 32/23 1155632335

Klass: D1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Åsa Dahlstedt Vallebygdens PSF 41/27 1165564456
2 Malin Wallsten-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 27/21 330534345



WinShooter

Klass: JC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Märta Pettersson Mariestads PK 43/28 1265645566

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms PSK 39/26 555465536
2 Johnny Ericsson Vallebygdens PSF 24/19 242152532
3 Stefan Svensson Tidaholms PSK 23/19 621344243

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads PK 34/24 1044624365
2 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 31/22 635444524

Tävling: Pokalen 1 2021, 2021-09-18
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Tidaholms Psk Tidaholms PSK 169/113 4121/12 21/21 24/12 17/11 17/10 23/12

23/23 23/12
Johan Sahlström 42/29
Janne Räisänen 45/30
Rasmus Storm 43/28
Olof Paulsson 39/26
Kauko Räisänen 39/26

2 Mariestads Pk Mariestads PK 166/112 4219/12 21/21 22/12 20/11 20/12 20/12
20/20 24/12
Carl Jansson 39/29
Stefan Östman 45/29
Morgan Andersson 42/28
Mikael Fredin 40/26
Märta Pettersson 43/28

3 Vallebygdens Psf Vallebygdens PSF 156/107 3419/11 18/18 21/12 14/10 17/10 21/12
23/23 23/11
Tomas Monsén 42/29
Jerker Lindström 38/26
Joel Hägervi 39/27
Fredrik Gustavsson 37/25
Åsa Dahlstedt 41/27


